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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Aljin Rose T Thadeyoose M (FTHR) Nirmala Bhavan, TC 
47/1274-2, 

Moonattumukku, 
Muttathara, Poonthura 

PO, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

2 18/01/2026 SREEJA HAREESH 
KUMAR

HAREESH KUMAR 
VENKITESWARAN 

(FTHR)

209, SECOND 
STREET, SHANKAR 

NAGAR, 
KAIMANAM, 695040, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 18/01/2026 Fellah A Bincy N lal (MTHR) TC48/563/77 Bait Al 
Noor, Nilama, 
Ambalathara, 

Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

4 18/01/2026 PREMASUDHA SAJIMON V R (HSBN) TC 53/2702 PALA 
SAW MILL, 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM 
ESTATE P O, 

NEMOM, ESTATE P 
O, 695019, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 DEVIKA S SAJIMON V R (FTHR) TC 53/2886 PALA 
SAWMILL, 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM P 

O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 18/01/2026 Bindulekha Mohanakumar (HSBN) Parayal Veedu, 
Veliyamcode, 
Maranalloor, 

Veliyamcode PO, 
695512, Kattakada

  

7 18/01/2026 Devanand V Deepa J G (MTHR) Karthika TC 52/1420, 
Trikannapuram, 

Nemom, Estate P O, 
695019, Nemom

  

8 18/01/2026 HRISHEEKESH R RAJEEV KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

TC 17/777, CHITHRA 
NAGAR A-35, 

TRIVANDRUM, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 18/01/2026 ANJANA SS SINDHU V (MTHR) TC 56/2316, 
Melamcode, Nemom, 

Nemom, 695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

10 18/01/2026 ARUN S SAHADEVAN P 
(FTHR)

TC-57/3325, 
SIVADAM, NEAR 

BNV VHSS, 
THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLOM, 
695027, NEMOM

  

11 18/01/2026 Vishak B Babu V (FTHR) TC 65/2454(1), 
THOTTINKARA, 

Pachalloor, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pachalloor, 695027, 

NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

12 18/01/2026 ROHINI S R SURESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

TC 70/1810  DEVI 
BHAVAN, 

PANTHAPLAVU, 
KONCHIRAVILA, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 18/01/2026 Bindu N V Sudhil K (HSBN) VRINDHAVAN TBRA  
165A, TELIBHAGAM, 

TIRUMALA, 
TIRUMALA, 695006, 

TIRUVANTHAPURAM

  

14 18/01/2026 Uma T Sivan C (HSBN) tc 8/625 (1) odankuzhi 
puthen veed, padinjare 
odankuzhi, thirumala, 

thirumala, 695006, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

15 18/01/2026 SREEKUMAR V SUSEELA (MTHR) 22/1020/4, GOUTHAM, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 18/01/2026 VISHNU S R SURESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

TC 70/1810  DEVI 
BHAVAN, 

PANTHAPLAVU, 
KONCHIRAVILA, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 18/01/2026 Fathima Bind Yoosuf Mohammed Yoosuf H 
(FTHR)

Tc 69/580-1 Salmas, 
Kallattu Nagar 103, 

Kallattumukk 
Manacaud, Manacaud P 
O, 695009, Manacaud

  

18 18/01/2026 Shan K Krishnan (FTHR) 51/2970-1, S S VILLA, 
THELIBHAGAM, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 

NEMOM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

19 18/01/2026 HRISHIKESH D P PRAVEEN B (FTHR) TC 8/847, A E R A 30, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 18/01/2026 P Anilkumar Saradha L (MTHR) DEVANANDANAM, 
TC 40/1317-2, 
PADINJARE 

OODANKUZHI, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 18/01/2026 ABU THAHIR S SHARAFUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

TVRA -A13, TV 
NAGAR, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 18/01/2026 AKASH P A PRAKASH T S (FTHR) ANIZHAM,TC 
40/1226, Odankuzhy 

lane, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 18/01/2026 SABIN A S SATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

ORA 213, TC 8/622/3, 
Odankuzhy Lane, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

24 18/01/2026 UMA THANKAPPAN THANKAPPAN (FTHR) CHANGAZHASSERI, 
ODANKUZHY LANE, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 18/01/2026 REJITH B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

TC 8/545(3), 
ODANKUZHY LANE, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

26 18/01/2026 Anupama V Shibu Kumar P L 
(HSBN)

Nikunjam, Mangad, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

695006, Tvm

  

27 18/01/2026 Murugeshwari 
Kumaravel 

Mahesh (HSBN) Mahesh Nivas, 
Odankuzhy, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, Tvm

  

28 18/01/2026 Yadunand A A Anilkumar N (FTHR) Anu Nilayam, 
Odankuzhy, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, Tvm

  

29 18/01/2026 R.Mahesh Ramaswamy (FTHR) Mahesh Nivas, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

Thirumala, 695006, Tvm

  

30 18/01/2026 SREEKANTH k s KATHIRESAN S 
(FTHR)

tc 8/523 odankuzhi 
thirumala, odankuzhi, 
thirumala, thirumala, 

695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

31 18/01/2026 shakthi k s kathireshan s (FTHR) tc 8/523 odankuzhi 
thirumala, odankuzhi, 
thirumala, thirumala, 

695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

32 18/01/2026 Kavitha V Sreedharan T (FTHR) Tc 18/427/1, 
Thelibhagam, Ambedkar 

Lane, Thirumala, 
Aramada Post, 695032, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

33 18/01/2026 Sanjana G. Shyam Kumar S (FTHR) TC 51/2302(2), 
Punnakkamugal, 

Thirumala, Aramada P 
O, 695032, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

34 18/01/2026 Radhakrishnan S KrishnaSwamy Achari 
(FTHR)

Tc 51/2709 2, PRA 144, 
Mangalassery Veedu, 

Thelibagam, Thirumala, 
Aramada Post, 695032, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

35 18/01/2026 Ramesh D V Duraiswamy (FTHR) Kizhakkekara Veedu 
5/297, Vilavoorkal, 

Vilavoorkal, Peyad Post, 
695573, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

36 18/01/2026 SARANYA A L AYYAPPAN (FTHR) Tc 51/2709 2, 
Mangalassery Veedu, 

Thelibhagam, 
Thirumala, Aramada 

Post, 695032, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

37 18/01/2026 Sharon Roy K Russel Raj (FTHR) T C 47/1417, Roy 
Bhavan, Thattanvila 

Lane, Thamalam, 
Poojappura, 695012, 

Nemom

  

38 18/01/2026 R S Roshan Roy K Russel Raj (FTHR) T C 47/1417, Roy 
Bhavan, Thattanvila 

Lane, Thamalam, 
Poojappura, 695012, 

Nemom

  

39 18/01/2026 Vismaya S Sen Chithrasen J (FTHR) T C 19/1040, Pottayil 
Mele Puthen Veedu, 

Thamalam, Poojappura, 
695012, Nemom

  

40 18/01/2026 Shalabha P S Subhash U (FTHR) TC 49/1736 Indira 
Bhavan, Kamaraj Nagar, 
Thamalam, Poojappura, 

695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

41 18/01/2026 FERIN RESHMA S SASIKALA T (MTHR) TC 47/372-1 R B I 
QUARTERS ROAD, 

THRIVIKRAMANGALAM, 
THAMALAM, 

POOJAPPURA P O, 
695012, NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

42 18/01/2026 Azna Nazeer Nazeer A M (FTHR) TC 19/1280, Atheena, 
Kunjalumoodu, 

Thirumala, Karamana, 
695002, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

43 18/01/2026 MADHAVAN KUTTY 
NAIR G

Ramadevi S (WIFE) 19/484,Joy 
Bhavan,mudavanmugal,, 

Mudavanmugal, 
Thirumala, Poojappura, 

695012, Nemom

  

44 18/01/2026 SENO SAJAN SAJAN JOHN (FTHR) TC-51/1569,  
Bethlehem, 

Punnakkamugal, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Aramada P O, 695032, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

45 18/01/2026 SWAPNA S SAJAN JOHN (FTHR) TC-51/1569, Bethlehem, 
Punnakkamugal, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Aramada P O, 695032, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

46 18/01/2026 Sushmi C P Shan K (HSBN) TC 51/2970-1, S S 
VILLA, 

THELIBHAGAM, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 18/01/2026 MINI V S P ANILKUMAR 
(HSBN)

DEVANANDANAM, 
TC 40/1317-2, 
PADINJARE 

OODANKUZHY, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

48 18/01/2026 Syama S Suseela (MTHR) TC48/650.Valiyavila 
Naduthattuveedu, 

Aramada, Thirumala, 
Aramada, 695032, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

49 18/01/2026 Sasikumar R Anandavally (OTHR) TC-51/286(2), 
VPS-113B, 

Panjajanyam, Vattavila, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

50 18/01/2026 Anandavally R Sasikumar (HSBN) TC-51/286(2), 
VpS-113B, 

Panjajaniyam, Vattavila, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

51 18/01/2026 Vindhuja A  R Vishnu R Nair (OTHR) TC-19/2252 (1), 
VPS-132 A, Vasanth, 
Vattavila, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

52 18/01/2026 Parthiv Lal Lal K Nair (FTHR) TC-19/2246(2), 
VPS-149, Sreelakam, 
Vattavila, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

53 18/01/2026 S SAJITHKUMAR ROSHINI (WIFE) 48/3172/12, AGRA ,11 
SAMRIDHI, MLA 

ROAD 
KUNNAPPUZHA, 

THIRUMALA, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

54 18/01/2026 ROSHINI SAJITH S SAJITHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

48/3172/12, AGRA-11, 
SAMRIDHI, MLA 

ROAD, 
KUNNAPPUZHA, 

THIRUMALA, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

55 18/01/2026 Sreekala R Sureshkumar S (HSBN) TC 20/158, 
Sathyamandiram, 

Puliyoor, Melarannoor, 
Karamana, Karamana 
Post office, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

56 18/01/2026 VIVEK S S Sureshkumar S (FTHR) TC 48/210, 
Sathyamandiram, 

Puliyoor, Melarannoor, 
Karamana, Karamana 
Post office, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

57 18/01/2026 Saranya S Rajan T (FTHR) TC 54/2560 TMNRA-
C-72(16), Mahadeva 

Nagar, Thaliyal, 
Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

58 18/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shamsudeen 

Mehardin O S A K 
(FTHR)

O S A K BUNGLOW T 
C 20/2047, Karamana, 
Karamana, Karamana, 

695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

59 18/01/2026 Lekshmi P S Sivaprakash S (FTHR) T C 20/2777 SDN A23, 
AmmanCoil Lane 

SreedeviNagar 
Karamana, Manacaud, 

Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

60 18/01/2026 M Mohamed Arshad M Mohamed Ismail 
(FTHR)

TC 41/2165 (3), 
KALIPPANKULAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

61 18/01/2026 SUNIL LAL S SATHYA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 48/596 VAYAL 
VEEDU, 

KOTTAPURAM, 
AMBALATHARA, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALI 
AFSAL

AFSAL A K (FTHR) T C 70/2176-1, SMN 
159, KANJIPURA 

LANE, 
CHIRAMUKKU, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 18/01/2026 Rajeswari R Ravichandran (HSBN) 67/745(7) ERA70, 
Ennakkuttikkal 

LaneKonchiravila, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, Nemom

  

64 18/01/2026 AMINA R M ANVARSHA (FTHR) T C 43/390-2 , V V 
HOUSE, 

KAMALESWARAM, 
Muttathara Village, 

Manacaud P O, 695009, 
Nemom Mandalam

  

65 18/01/2026 RENJITHA T R SANALKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

TC 43/470-1 
MAYOORAM, 

GANGANAGAR, 
MUTTATHARA, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

66 18/01/2026 MEGHNA SIVARAM SIVARAMAN 
SEETHARAMA IYER 

(FTHR)

TC 43/491 9 
SREEPADAM, 
THRIMURTHY 

NAGAR, 
MUTTATHARA, 

VALLAKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 18/01/2026 ANANTHU K R D RAJENDRAN 
(FTHR)

TC 68/1058/1, Old T C 
43/483, SREE 

SABARI , KBAC LINE 
21-1, Muttathara 

Village, Vallakkadavu P 
O, 695008, Nemom 

Mandalam

  

68 18/01/2026 Anu K R D RAJENDRAN 
(FTHR)

T C 68/1058/1, Old T C 
43/483, SREE SABARI, 

K B A C LINE-21-1, 
Muttathara Village, 
Vallakkadavu P O, 
695008, Nemom 

Mandalam

  

69 18/01/2026 Kavitha Surendran S D RAJENDRAN 
(HSBN)

T C 68/1058/1 , T C 
43/483 ,, SREE 

SABARI , KBAC LINE 
21-1, Muttathara 

Village, Vallakkadavu P 
O, 695008, Nemom 

Mandalam

  

70 18/01/2026 Sanifa S Ahamed Pillai (FTHR) TC 41/2521, Mannan 
Vilakam, Thottam, 

Muttathara, Manacaud P 
O, 695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

71 18/01/2026 S M Abdulla Thaha Sahira (WIFE) 41/2542-1 Sulaikha M, 
Thottam, Muttathara, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

72 18/01/2026 Sulaikhabeevi Ahamed Pillai (HSBN) TC 48/415, Panayil 
House, Ambalathara, 
Ambalathara, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

73 18/01/2026 ANUPAMA M A VIJI S KUMAR  VIJI 
SASIKUMAR  (HSBN)

NRA 41, 
KANNANKARA 

VEEDU, 
AMBALATHARA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
NEMOM

  

74 18/01/2026 Aiswarya D Venkat R S (FTHR) Kriti, SNA 306, Sankar 
Nagar, Neeramankara, 

Kaimanam P O, 695040, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

75 18/01/2026 Vinod A Geetha S (WIFE) T C 52/3512, 
Nirmalyam, Cheruvally 

Lane, Palara,, 
Karumom, 695002, 

Nemom

  

76 18/01/2026 Rohith R Pai Rajananda Pai V (FTHR) 149, Sankar Nagar, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kaimanam, 695040, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

77 18/01/2026 Shyama Sundar Azhakambal 
Ponnammal (MTHR)

ANRA 66 A Geetham, 
MANGULAM LANE 

ESTATE ROAD 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

78 18/01/2026 ANANDAM.S SAJU S R (HSBN) TC 55/421, RAJASREE, 
MANGALASSERY 

LANE, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

79 18/01/2026 JAYARAJ J R JAYACHANDRAN N 
(FTHR)

56/1274-5,MGRA-47, 
MANGARATHU 

GARDENS, 
VISWAMBARAN 

ROAD, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

80 18/01/2026 Abhilash M S Harsha Priyadarsini K G 
(WIFE)

Tc53/1111(6)Gulmohar 
T V M Lane, 

SathyanNagar, Nemom, 
Estate, 695019, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

81 18/01/2026 Harshapriyadarsini KG Abhilash M S (HSBN) Tc53/1111(6)Gulmohar 
T V M Lane, 

SathyanNagar, Nemom, 
Estate, 695019, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

82 18/01/2026 Vibhukumar B R Bhadrakumar (OTHR) Sreevisakh TC 52/1396, 
VIshnu Nagar, Nemom, 

Estate P O, 695019, 
Nemom

  

83 18/01/2026 Sreevidya k Bhadrakumar (OTHR) Sreevisakh TC 52/1396, 
Vishnu Nagar, Nemom, 

Estate P O, 695019, 
Nemom

  

84 18/01/2026 Surya Narayana sharma 
V S

Bhadrakumar (OTHR) Sreevisakh TC 52/1396, 
Vishnu Nagar, Nemom, 

Estate P O, 695019, 
Nemom

  

85 18/01/2026 Unnikrishnan M Padmakumari (OTHR) Vijaya Bhavan TC 
52/1442, Poozhikunnu, 

Nemom, Estate P O, 
695019, Nemom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

86 18/01/2026 Beena S Padmakumari (OTHR) Vijaya Bhavan, 
Poozhikunnu, Nemom, 

Estate P O, 695019, 
Nemom

  

87 18/01/2026 Revathy S Ratheesh Kumar 
(HSBN)

Ratheesh Bhavan, 
Poozhikunnu, Nemom, 

Estate P O, 695019, 
Nemom

  

88 18/01/2026 Akhila G S Shijeesh kumar (OTHR) Siva Bhavan TC 
52/1445, Poozhikunnu, 

Nemom, Estate P O, 
695019, Nemom

  

89 18/01/2026 S Syama Preethmon (HSBN) Devikripa, Vishnu 
Nagar, Nemom, Estate P 

O, 695019, Nemom

  

90 18/01/2026 Sakunthala K Sasi (OTHR) siva prasad TC 49/1785, 
Kunnucaud, Nemom, 
Estate PO, 695019, 

Nemom

  

91 18/01/2026 DEV JITHH S M Sreejith S (FTHR) TC 56/172 PRA 128 A, 
Parameswaran Nair 

Road, Pappanamcode, 
Nemom, 

Pappanamcode, 695018, 
Nemom

  

92 18/01/2026 Indhrrajith S M Sreejith S (FTHR) TC 56 / 172 PRA 128 A, 
Parameswaran Nair road 

Pappanamcode, 
Pappanamcode Nemom, 
pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

93 18/01/2026 SREEJITH S Simon J (FTHR) TC 56 / 172 PRA 128 A, 
Parameswaran Nair road 

Pappanamcode, 
Pappanamcode Nemom, 
pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

94 18/01/2026 Arya Sunil SunilKumar R (FTHR) TC 52/2757, NARIPPIL 
LANE, NEMOM, 

PAPPANAMCOD, 
695018, NEMOM

  

95 18/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR B AJIKUMAR B (OTHR) Perunillara Veedu, 
Edagramom, Nemom, 

Karumom, 695002, 
nemom

  

96 18/01/2026 Nanu S Sudalayandi (FTHR) TC 56/1835/5, 
VRINDHAVANAM 
KANNANCODE JN, 

KARUMOM P O, 
KARUMOM P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

97 18/01/2026 BABY S RAJESH B (OTHR) Vaikavila Veedu, 
EDAGRAMOM, 

Nemom, Karumom, 
695002, Nemom

  

98 18/01/2026 Ajesh V Sandhya T S (WIFE) DAKSHINA,  TC 
56/2085-1, 

AIVILAKOM, 
KARUMOM, 

KARUMOM, 695002, 
NEMOM

  

99 18/01/2026 SOMAN NAIR V SREEJA J (OTHR) Koppazhinji Veedu, 
Edagramom, Nemom, 

Karumom, 695002, 
Nemom

  

100 18/01/2026 GOMATHY AMMA SREEJA J (OTHR) Manappazhiji Veedu, 
Edagramom, Nemom, 

Karumom, 695002, 
Nemom

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

101 18/01/2026 THANKAMANI J AJITHKUMAR (HSBN) TC 54/1462 
KALLAMPARAMBIL 

VEEDU, 
EDAGRAMOM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARUMAM, 695002, 

NEMOM

  

102 18/01/2026 VINEETH M K MOHANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

T C 56/2585 VINOD 
BHAVAN, 

KURAVANMOOLA, 
KARUMOM, 

KARUMOM, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 18/01/2026 Nisha Priya N Biju C S (HSBN) TC 54/1667, 
Sreenandanam, 

Pandaravila, nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

104 18/01/2026 Anjana C S Chandrasekharan Nair 
(FTHR)

TC 54/1699, 
Souparnika, 

Thumarimuttom, 
Nemom, 

Pappanamcode, 695018, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

105 18/01/2026 C S Prerana S GANAPATHY IYER 
(OTHR)

TC 56/2998 SREE 
GANESH, KAIRALI 

GARDENS NO 5, 
Pappanamcode, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
695018, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

106 18/01/2026 Surya Sureshkumar (FTHR) 54/2205,kalpakaseri, 
Vivekananda Nagar, 

Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

107 18/01/2026 Sreekumari C Krishnapilla (FTHR) 54/2205c,kalpakaseri, 
Pappanamcode, 

Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

108 18/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar Rajagopalan Nair C 
(FTHR)

54/2205,Kalpskaseri, 
Vivekananda Nagar, 

Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

109 18/01/2026 LEKSHMI M S JAYARAJ J R (HSBN) 56/1274-5, 
THIRUVONAM, 

MGRA-47, 
MANGARATHU 

GARDENS, 
VISWAMBARAN 

ROAD, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

110 18/01/2026 MEENAKSHI S V VENUGOPAL V S 
(FTHR)

TC 53/503 
PARAYADIVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KARAKKADU 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM P 

O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 18/01/2026 DEEPAK S SAJIMON V R (FTHR) TC 53/2886 PALA 
SAWMILL, 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM P 

O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

112 18/01/2026 Noorjahan S S Shahida Niyas Ali 
(MTHR)

T/C 46/331, Palli Street, 
Poonthura, Poonthura, 

695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

113 18/01/2026 ANITA SHRISTY RAJ SHRISTY RAJ (HSBN) 20/829, BETHEL 
HOUSE, Souhrida 
Nagar, Holy Cross 

Road, Vandithadam, 
Vellayani, 695522, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

114 18/01/2026 Adithya S S Sunil A (FTHR) Adithya Bhavan, J P 
Lane, Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

115 18/01/2026 Akshara A L Lekshmi P G (MTHR) TC 68/2488-1 
Keezhekollam Vilakam, 

Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Thiruvallam

  

116 18/01/2026 Greeshma B Beena R S (MTHR) 57/3355, Menilom, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom

  

117 18/01/2026 Akshay Prakash S Beena R S (MTHR) 57/3358, Menilam, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom

  

118 18/01/2026 Adithyan R Raj Rajendran P (FTHR) 65/2201, Chithranjali 
Studio Road, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom

  

119 18/01/2026 Ahallya Vijan Ajitha (OTHR) T C 65/2154, 
Chithranjali Studio 

Junction, Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 695027, 

Nemom

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

120 18/01/2026 Adithya D Aji R (FTHR) 65/1239, Chithranjali 
Studio Road, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom

  

121 18/01/2026 Rahul Ramesh R L Sindhu (OTHR) T C 65/1998, 
Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom

  

122 18/01/2026 Archana M S Suresh Kumar M 
(HSBN)

T C 67/1736, 
Nedumom, Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom

  

123 18/01/2026 Chandrika T Lathakumari (OTHR) T C 65/89 R R Bhavan, 
Menilam, Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 695027, 

Nemom

  

124 18/01/2026 Ramesan K Sindhu (OTHR) T C 65/1998, 
Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom

  

125 18/01/2026 Thankam K Sindhu (OTHR) T C 64/1942Pilla Veedu, 
Menilam, Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 695027, 

Nemom

  

126 18/01/2026 Gopika S Gopakumar (FTHR) Tc68/961, Gokul Nivas, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Nemom

  

127 18/01/2026 Ramzeena Mol F Aseefkhan A (HSBN) Tc68/1083, 
Keezhemamudu, 

Kumili, Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 695027, 

Nemom

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

128 18/01/2026 Muhammed Zahil M Muhammed Sakhir 
Hussain (FTHR)

Tc65/1757(2), 
Mannamnagar, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Nemom

  

129 18/01/2026 Ramla S Muhammed Raphi 
(HSBN)

Tc65/1809(1), 
Kanjiravilakam, Kumili, 

Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 695027, 

Nemom

  

130 18/01/2026 Raihana S Sulfikhar A (FTHR) Tc68/973, 
Thattanvilakam Veedu, 

Mannam Nagar, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Nemom

  

131 18/01/2026 Nafla Sakhir R Muhamed Sakhir 
Hussian T (FTHR)

Tc65/1757(2), 
Keezhevilayilveedu, 

Mannam Nagar, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Nemom

  

132 18/01/2026 Muhammad Navaf S Shajahan A (FTHR) Tc65/1801, Mammodu 
Veedu, Kumili, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Nemom

  

133 18/01/2026 Midhun M A Madanan (FTHR) Tc68/1041, 
Kumiliyilveedu, 

Pachalloor, Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 695027, 

Nemom

  

134 18/01/2026 Anandkrishna N Nandakumar S (FTHR) Tc65/1642(5), 
Mekkathil Veedu, 
Mannam Nagar, 

Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 695027, 

Nemom

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

135 18/01/2026 Amar D Nair Dinesh S (FTHR) Tc68/978, Sudinam, 
Mannam Nagar, 

Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 695027, 

Nemom

  

136 18/01/2026 Reshma Raj S Deepu M (HSBN) Tc65/1632(2), 
Krishnalayam, 
Mannamnagar, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Nemom

  

137 18/01/2026 Bhagya S Nair Sheeja M R (MTHR) Manalil Edavilakathu 
Veedu, Mannam Nagar, 

Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 695027, 

Nemom

  

138 18/01/2026 Bhadra S Nair Sheeja M R (MTHR) Manalil 
Edavilakathuveedu, 

Mannam Nagar, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Nemom

  

139 18/01/2026 Farhan Muhammed N Noushad A (FTHR) Tc65/1699(1), Thaivila 
Veedu, Mannam Nagar, 

Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 695027, 

Nemom

  

140 18/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail H S Hamsadeen T (FTHR) TC65/1558, 
Baithulhande, Mannam 

Nagar, Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 695027, 

Nemom

  

141 18/01/2026 Shamla Beegam S Muhamned Shameer S 
(HSBN)

Tc65/916(1), 
Baithulasfiya, Mannam 

Nagar, Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 695027, 

Nemom

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

142 18/01/2026 Arjun Jyothy J A Jyothiraj T (FTHR) Tc68/995, Thatha Nivas, 
Kumili Nagar, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Nemom

  

143 18/01/2026 Santhwana A S Santhosh Kumar S 
(FTHR)

TC 68/1525 Bhargava, 
Pachalloor, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pachalloor, 695027, 

NEMOM

  

144 18/01/2026 Jalaja Kumari G S SAJI (HSBN) TC 58/1207-24 , 
LEKSHMYKANTHAM, 

POONKULAM, 
Thiruvallam Village, 
Poonkulam, 695522, 
Nemom Mandalam

  

145 18/01/2026 SUJATHA S RAJAN (HSBN) TC 66/1564, Rajesh 
Bhavan, Koliyoor, 

Thiruvallam, Muttacaud, 
695523, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


